25/12/2022

1st Prize /| 22A-84522

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize

18753 24382 32156 63227
81461 82189 84733 89903

3rd Prize

02944 10242 17308 20370
43429 61750 72522 77533

0093 0235
2272 2294
4911 5352
5594 5678
6816 6852
7881 8058

0387
2781
5353
5678
6886
8191

4th Prize

0512 1061 1289 1403
2818 3150 3830 3947
5393 5398 5411 5423
5760 5924 6090 6379
6915 7286 7369 7384
8698 8994 9237 9465

78811
90644

28728
90339

1570
4044
5439
6416
7386
9518

1968
4054
5491
6480
7512
9750

1975
4488
5570
6748
7560
9824




